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Series 14

Parts

Pivot Wheel Grids and L-Arms

ITEM

PART
NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

NUMBER
REQUIRED
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659811L
659811R
659820L
659820R
659822
659830L
659830R
AA009G
65286
65287

PIVOT L-ARM RECEIVER GROUP - LEFT

PIVOT L-ARM RECEIVER GROUP - RIGHT (SHOWN)
PIVOT L-ARM RECEIVER GROUP - LEFT

PIVOT L-ARM RECEIVER GROUP - RIGHT (SHOWN)
L-ARM RECEIVER CASTING PIVOT PIN

LEFT ALUMINUM L-ARM

RIGHT ALUMINUM L-ARM

RUBBER TENSION STRAP WITH S-HOOK

BASKET STRAP - CAR

BASKET STRAP - TRUCK
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